
Pisa University 
ECTS Grading table - Academic year 2018/19 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

ANIMAL PRODUCTION SCIENCE ADN TECHNOLOGY   

National grading system Grading percentage(*) Grading cumulative percentage(*) 

18 2,1% 100,0% 

19 0,3% 97,9% 

20 1,2% 97,6% 

21 0,6% 96,5% 

22 3,3% 95,9% 

23 3,1% 92,6% 

24 7,5% 89,5% 

25 9,6% 82,0% 

26 14,5% 72,3% 

27 15,4% 57,8% 

28 15,2% 42,5% 

29 9,5% 27,2% 

30 13,5% 17,8% 

30 e lode 4,3% 4,3% 

(*) Based on the total number of grades awarded in the Degree Programme during the five preceding 
years. 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


